
                FALCONS

       2012-13 WRESTLING

Depart Match

Day Date Site Level Opponents Time Time*

Monday Oct. 29 H ALL Practice Begins

Tuesday Nov. 20 H ALL Sunrise Mt. NA 5pm

Wednesday Nov. 28 A Varsity Deer Valley w/ Ironwood,Greenway 2pm 4pm

Fri, Sat 11-30,12-1 A Varsity Wrangler Wrestling Invitational (Wickenburg) TBA TBA

Thursday  Nov. 29 H JV Deer Valley, Greenway,Ironwood NA 4pm

Saturday Dec. 1 A Frosh Ironwood TBA TBA

Thursday Dec. 6 A V/JV Prescott w/Kingman,Sunnyslope 12:30 4pm

Fri, Sat Dec 7+8 A Varsity Camp Verde Duals TBA TBA

Wednesday Dec. 12 A V/JV Goldwater w/ Washington 2:30 5pm

Thursday Dec. 20 A V/JV Flagstaff w/ Liberty 1pm 5pm

Fri, Sat Dec. 28+29 A Varsity Eagle Invitational (Ironwood HS) TBA TBA

Wednesday Jan. 9 H ALL Bradshaw Mt. NA 5pm

Fri, Sat Jan 11+12 A Varsity Salt River Eagle Invitational TBA TBA

Thursday Jan. 17 A V/JV Fountain Hills w/Snowflake 2pm 5pm

Wednesday Jan. 23 A V/JV Saguaro w/Camelback 3pm 5pm

A Varsity Sectionals @ TBA TBA TBA

A Varsity State TBA TBA

*Schedules 10/30/2012

subject to change
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